
710-23-0007 Quality Early Care & Education Outreach & Promotion Campaign

Date: 2/21/2023 Read By: Chorsie Burns

Time: 2:30PM Recorded By: David King

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$484,750.00

$425,000.00

$499,182.00

$500,000.00

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

544.44

560

687.56

469.78

263.02

300

255.42

255

807.46

860

942.98

724.78

 

 

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description: 

Alderdice Enterprises DBA 61 Celsius

Emergent Method, LLC

The Communications Group, Inc

Gud Marketing

 

Proposal Submitted By:


