RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-23-0007 Quality Early Care & Education Outreach & Promotion Campaign

RFP Opening								
Date:	2/21/2023	Read By:	Chorsie Burns	Weighted Technical Cost		net	Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score	
Time:	2:30PM	Recorded By:	David King	Proposal Score	COST			
	Bronocol Submitted By:				Cost	Cost Score		
Proposal Submitted By:			Max. Possible: 700	COSI	Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible:	1,000	
Alderdice Enterprises DBA 61 Celsius				544.44	\$484,750.00	263.02	807.46	
Emergent Method, LLC				560	\$425,000.00	300	860	
The Communications Group, Inc				687.56	\$499,182.00	255.42	942.98	
Gud Marketing				469.78	\$500,000.00	255	724.78	

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: